www.irf.com 1
IR213(6,62,63,65,66,67,68)(J&S) & PbF
600 V three-phase gate driver IC with OCP, Enable, and Fault
                         Packages
      Description
        The IR2136x (J&S) are high voltage, high
        speed power MOSFET and IGBT drivers with
        three independent high and low side

www.irf.com 36
              IR213(6,62,63,65,66,67,68)(J&S) & PbF
ORDER INFORMATION
                               WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS: 233 Kansas Street, El Segundo, CA  90245 Tel: (310) 252-7105
                                                                                                             This part has been qualified per industrial level
Basic Part
28-Lead PDIP IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)
28-Lead SOIC IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)S
44-Lead PLCC IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)J
28-Lead PDIP IR21362
28-Lead SOIC IR21362S
44-Lead PLCC IR21362J
Lead-Free Part
28-Lead PDIP IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)
28-Lead SOIC IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)S
44-Lead PLCC IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)J
28-Lead PDIP IR21362
28-Lead SOIC IR21362S
44-Lead PLCC IR21362J
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)S
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)J
Order IR21362
Order IR21362S
Order IR21362J
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)PbF
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)(S)PbF
Order IR2136(3,5,6,7,8)(J)PbF
Order IR21362PbF
Order IR21362SPbF
Order IR21362JPbF
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Infineon:
  IR21363JPBF  IR21363SPBF